
 

“Spirit of Giving” Captain List  
Johnson Memorial Hospital  

Department Name Email Phone 
ED Service Vaughn Martin Vaughn.martin@jmmc.com  X8111 
Patient Access Stephanie Dopp Stephanie.dopp@jmmc.com  X8546 
Engineering Sue Downs susan.downs@jmmc.com  X8512 
Infusion/Cancer Center Alicia Corneau Alicia.corneau@jmmc.com  860-272-2911 
Infusion/Cancer Center Maria Polamares maria.palomares@jmmc.com  860-272-2911 
PCS Duke Dukehart ann.dukehart@jmmc.com  X8120 
JMH – Risk Joan Mead joan.mead@jmmc.com  X8225 
JSC Fawn Bowidas fawn.bowidas@jmmc.com  860-763-7650 
Administrative 
Assistant 

Melissa Kenny Melissa.Kenny@jmmc.com  

X8160 
HR Jen Barry Jennifer.Barry@JMMC.com  X8141 
General Scheduling Desiree Morrison Desiree.Morrison@jmmc.com  X8505 
Radiology Erin Miller Erin.miller@jmmc.com  X8170 
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